•	Rüstzeitreduzierung dank
	 modularem 	Frässystem
	 Reduced set-up time thanks
	 to modular milling system
•	Hohe Wechselgenauigkeit
	 High exchange accuracy
•	Optimierte Schnittstelle
	 für hohe 	Stabilität
	 Optimised interface for
	 high stability
DER UNTERSCHIED:
MEHR MÖGLICHKEITEN
THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES
 3
4
Fräserschaft
Milling shank
MG
h6
Bestellnummer
Part number
l1 l2 d d1 System
MG10.HA10.055.1 55 12 10 9,8 DG10
MG10.HA10.070.1 70 24 10 9,8 DG10
MG10.HA10.085.1 85 39 10 9,8 DG10
MG12.HA12.070.1 70 16 12 11,7 DG12
MG12.HA12.085.1 85 31 12 11,7 DG12
MG12.HA12.100.1 100 47 12 11,7 DG12
MG16.HA16.085.1 85 24 16 15,6 DG16
MG16.HA16.100.1 100 41 16 15,6 DG16
MG20.HA20.085.1 85 24 20 19,5 DG20
MG20.HA20.110.1 110 50 20 19,5 DG20
MG25.HA25.110.1 110 45 25 24,5 DG25
MG25.HA25.130.1 130 66 25 24,5 DG25
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör sind nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten - bitte separat bestellen
Spare Parts
Wrenches and additional equipment are not combined with the milling shank. Separate order required!
Fräserschäfte mit beschädigter Schneidkopfaufnahme können durch unseren Reparaturservice instand gesetzt werden.
Milling cutter shanks with damaged seating can be repaired by HORN.
 5
Fräserschaft
Milling shank
MG
h6
Bestellnummer
Part number
l1 l2 d d2 γ System
MG10.HA12.100.1 100 31,5 12 9,8 2° DG10
MG10.HA12.120.1 120 63 12 9,8 1° DG10
MG12.HA16.120.1 120 61,57 16 11,7 2° DG12
MG12.HA16.145.1 145 90 16 11,7 1° DG12
MG16.HA20.120.1 120 63 20 15,6 2° DG16
MG16.HA20.165.1 165 110 20 15,6 1° DG16
MG20.HA25.140.1 140 78,75 25 20,5 2° DG20
MG20.HA25.185.1 185 120 185 20,5 1° DG20
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör sind nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten - bitte separat bestellen
Spare Parts
Wrenches and additional equipment are not combined with the milling shank. Separate order required!
Fräserschäfte mit beschädigter Schneidkopfaufnahme können durch unseren Reparaturservice instand gesetzt werden.
Milling cutter shanks with damaged seating can be repaired by HORN.
6
Fräserschaft
Milling shank
MG
Bestellnummer
Part number
l1 l2 d d1 γ System
MG10.B012.070.1 70 5 12 9,8 5° DG10
MG12.B016.075.1 75 6 16 11,7 10° DG12
MG16.B020.085.1 85 8 20 15,6 10° DG16
MG20.B025.095.1 95 10 25 19,5 10° DG20
MG25.B032.105.1 105 12,5 32 24,5 10° DG25
Fräskörpermaterial: Stahl
Material of miller body: Steel
Ersatzteile
Schlüssel und Zubehör sind nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten - bitte separat bestellen

Picture = right hand cutting version
▲ ab Lager
on stock
Δ 4 Wochen
4 weeks
HM-Sorten
Carbide grades
Schneidkopf
Cutter Head
Bestellnummer
Part number
Ds d1 r l2 d3 l1 l3 Z SW System
RC
4P
DG10.Q04.05.3.01.0P 6 4 0,5 0,5 9,8 24,1 12 3 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.Q08.05.5.01.0P 10 8 0,5 0,5 9,8 24,1 12 5 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.Q04.10.3.01.0P 7 4 1 1 9,8 24,1 12 3 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.Q07.10.5.01.0P 10 7 1 1 9,8 24,1 12 5 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.Q04.15.3.02.0P 8 4 1,5 1,5 9,8 24,1 12 3 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.Q06.15.5.02.0P 10 6 1,5 1,5 9,8 24,1 12 5 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.Q05.20.4.02.0P 10 5 2 2 9,8 24,1 12 4 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.Q04.25.4.03.0P 10 4 2,5 2,5 9,8 24,1 12 4 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.Q03.30.4.03.0P 10 3 3 3 9,8 24,1 12 4 8 DG10 ▲
P ●
M ●
K ●
N ●

Δ 4 Wochen
4 weeks
HM-Sorten
Carbide grades
P ●
M ●
K ●
N ●
S ●
H -
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 r rtheo l2 d3 l1 l3 Z SW System
RC
4P
DG10.H10.18.4.09.3P 10 6 1,84 0,9 9,8 24,1 12 4 8 DG10 ▲
DG12.H12.22.4.11.3P 12 7,2 2,21 1,1 11,7 28,3 14 4 10 DG12 ▲
DG16.H16.29.4.14.3P 16 9,6 2,94 1,4 15,6 36,7 19 4 13 DG16 ▲
DG20.H20.37.5.18.1P 20 12 3,68 1,8 19,5 41,3 20 5 17 DG20 ▲
DG25.H25.46.5.23.1P 25 15 4,6 2,3 24,5 52,3 26 5 21 DG25 ▲
 13
d1 l2 fz ae ap fz ae ap fz ae ap
10 0,9 3° 0,44 10 0,5 0,51 7,5 0,6 0,55 7,5 0,7
12 1,1 3° 0,53 12 0,6 0,62 9 0,7 0,66 9 0,9

DG.KSchneidkopf
Cutter Head
Abbildung = rechtsschneidend
Picture = right hand cutting version
▲ ab Lager
on stock
Δ 4 Wochen
4 weeks
HM-Sorten
Carbide grades
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 r l2 d3 l1 l3 Z SW System
RC
4P
DG10.K10.05.2.05.0P 10 5 5,5 9,8 24,1 12 2 8 DG10 ▲
DG10.K10.05.4.05.0P 10 5 5,5 9,8 24,1 12 4 8 DG10 ▲
DG12.K12.06.2.06.0P 12 6 6,5 11,7 28,3 14 2 10 DG12 ▲
DG12.K12.06.4.06.0P 12 6 6,5 11,7 28,3 14 4 10 DG12 ▲
DG16.K16.08.2.08.0P 16 8 8,5 15,6 36,7 19 2 13 DG16 ▲
DG16.K16.08.4.08.0P 16 8 8,5 15,6 36,7 19 4 13 DG16 ▲
DG20.K20.10.2.11.0P 20 10 11 19,6 41,3 20 2 17 DG20 ▲
DG20.K20.10.4.11.0P 20 10 11 19,6 41,3 20 4 17 DG20 ▲
DG25.K25.12.2.13.0P 25 12,5 13,5 24,5 52,3 26 2 21 DG25 ▲
DG25.K25.12.4.13.0P 25 12,5 13,5 24,5 52,3 26 4 21 DG25 ▲
P ●
M -
K ●
N -

Δ 4 Wochen
4 weeks
HM-Sorten
Carbide grades
P ●
M -
K ●
N -
S -
H -
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 r l2 d3 l1 l3 Z SW
RC
4P
DG10.R10.05.4.10.3P 10 0,5 10 9,8 30,1 18 4 8 ▲
DG12.R12.05.4.12.3P 12 0,5 12 11,7 36,3 22 4 10 ▲
DG16.R16.05.4.16.3P 16 0,5 16 15,6 46,7 29 4 13 ▲
DG20.R20.05.4.20.3P 20 0,5 20 19,5 52,3 31 4 17 ▲
DG25.R25.05.4.25.3P 25 0,5 25 24,5 64,3 38 4 21 ▲
 17
vc = m/min vc = m/min vc = m/min vc = m/min
P1.1 100 130 130 150
P1.2 100 130 130 150

Δ 4 Wochen
4 weeks
HM-Sorten
Carbide grades
P ●
M -
K ●
N -
S -
H -
Bestellnummer
Part number
d1 b x 45° l2 d3 l1 l3 Z SW System
RC
4P
DG10.C10.02.3.05.0P 10 0,2 5 9,8 24,1 12 3 8 DG10 ▲
DG12.C12.02.3.06.0P 12 0,2 6 11,7 28,3 14 3 10 DG12 ▲
DG16.C16.02.4.08.0P 16 0,2 8 15,6 26,7 19 4 13 DG16 ▲
DG20.C20.05.5.10.0P 20 0,5 10 19,5 41,3 20 5 17 DG20 ▲
DG25.C25.05.5.12.0P 25 0,5 12,5 24,5 52,3 26 5 21 DG25 ▲
 19
vc = m/min vc = m/min vc = m/min vc = m/min
P1.1 100 130 130 150
P1.2 100 130 130 150